Division: BAM DIV 10

Team

BAM Div 10

Boat#

1 COLE ZAGRZEBSKI 388-
2 DUANE BRETES 26-CARRIE

BROCK 105

3 JACOB BRONSINK 35-EVAN

ZIEGLER 34

4 LINCON JORY 364-JESSE

JORY 363

5 SCOTT LAVENGOOD 14-TODD

GONSER 696

6 JIM KOLASSA 304-*SHANE

SCHWARZ 369

7 ALEX ZIEGLER 370-*MORGAN

Teams Fished:
Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:

Total Fish Weight:

;
28

28 (100%)
81.73

Team#

690
117

354

78

168

431

Fish
5/'5
5/5
5/ 5
3/3

5/5

5/5

Wagt
18.43
14.13
14.08
12.40
11.38

11.31

.00

Hours Fished:

Team Tournament Results
6/06/2023 GULL LAKE

Pnlty

Bns

AverageWeight/Fish: 2.92
Average#Fish/Team: 4.00

AverageWeight/Tean 10.22

B/F
3.86
3.62

3.32

3.17

3.29

2.59

Total
18.43
14.13

14.08

12.40

11.38

11.31

.00

YTDB

Federation#:

Pts
50.00
49.00

48.00

47.00

46.00

45.00

35.00
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